
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

240a 

143005 

75 

143110 

180872 

95 

46a 

186821 

122775 

403 

616 

28 

20a 

117a 

146a 

780 

61 

127650 

46 

144828 

166 

51 

139497 

175075 

188991 

55 

166212 

2a 

132552 

57 

31 

007a 

436 

26a 

32a 

17 

Name 

Cameron Lane 

Eric Kennel 

David Schotz 

Ken Orgeron 

Ryan Parker 

Tod Day 

Team Blue Sky Mortgage 

Joseph Brasch 

Ricky Johnson 

Chad Parker 

Team S2HELL 

Justin Ackerman 

Josh Wisman 

Joe Terrell 

stephen young 

Sally McNulty 

Trevor Tesmer 

Steven Powers 

Keith Kramer 

Timothy Bidwill 

Michael Babcock 

Paul Bloomburg 

Sergio Perez 

Lance Mortimer 

Jason Bleak 

Cesar Tapia 

Michael Kasdorf 

Ellen Sohus 

Fady Salama 

Joe McCallum 

Ed Gonzalez 

Russell Davies 

Niaman Eaton 

dale hafner 

Kevin Churchill 

Tage Evanson 

Class 

TT3 

TT3 

TT1 

TT3 

TT4 

TT3 

TTU 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TT4 

TTU 

TTU 

TT1 

TT5 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT5 

TT4 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TT5 

TT5 

TT4 

TT5 

TT2 

Overall BestTm 

58.581 

58.681 

58.783 

59.499 

1:00.816 

1:00.946 

1:01.239 

1:01.260 

1:01.850 

1:02.215 

1:02.238 

1:03.362 

1:04.712 

1:04.845 

1:05.113 

1:05.131 

1:05.194 

1:05.369 

1:05.429 

1:05.768 

1:06.512 

1:06.760 

1:06.988 

1:07.067 

1:07.093 

1:07.255 

1:07.430 

1:07.851 

1:08.221 

1:09.048 

1:09.679 

1:09.842 

1:10.248 

1:10.358 

1:10.882 

1:12.892 

In Session 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

2nd Overall Time 

59.201 

58.867 

58.898 

1:00.139 

1:01.121 

1:01.459 

1:01.345 

1:01.476 

1:02.346 

1:02.688 

1:02.396 

1:03.365 

1:05.458 

1:05.652 

1:05.129 

1:05.137 

1:05.882 

1:05.498 

1:05.530 

1:06.763 

1:06.619 

1:07.599 

1:07.354 

1:07.174 

1:07.237 

1:07.328 

1:09.621 

1:07.960 

1:08.584 

1:09.491 

1:10.012 

1:10.162 

1:10.344 

1:10.437 

1:11.211 

2nd Session 

Time Trials #2 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #3 (Combined) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #4 (Combined) 

Time Trials #2 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (SB) 

Time Trials #1 (BB) 

Member Make - Model 

2004 

2017 

Chevrolet Camaro ZL1 

2003 

Honda 

Toyota Supra 

1999 

2015 

2003 

Subaru BRZ 

Honda S2000 

Mitsubishi Evo 

2004 

2004 

2016 

Honda Civic 

Subaru BRZ 

Mazda 

Ford Fiesta 

2004 

Mazda Miata 

2000 

Mazda 

Mazda #81 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda 

2003 

2005 

Mazda Miata 

BMW M3 

Toyota BRZ 

nissan SER 

1991 

Volkswagen 

1995 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Jerron Taylor 

Race Director - Steve Marlow 

Time Trial Director - Jeremy Renshaw/Jim Cozzolino 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Arizona 

NASA AZ - WHP East (CW) January 15, 2022 

Time Trials 

New merge 

WHP East (CW) 1.250 miles 


